Solana Beach Child Development Center

Preschool Fee Schedule
(858) 794-7160
www.solanabeachcdc.com
Effective July 1, 2022

Registration Fees
$150 New enrollment (non-refundable)
$35 Per year current enrollees (non-refundable)

Toddler Center Monthly Fees - 18 Months to 36 Months
(Only offered at the Solana Beach location)

8:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. $1,190
8:45 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. $1,419
7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. $1,729

Preschool and Pre-K Monthly Fees- Must be three years old by September 1.
(Solana Beach and Solana Ranch Locations)

All Preschool children must be able to use the bathroom independently and no longer wear diapers or

pull ups.
8:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. $1,074
8:45 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. $1,190
7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. $1,407
CDC Sibling Discount
10% discount on the lesser tuition child from the same family, providing the account is current.
CDC Other Fees
Early Drop off/Late Pick Up $30 per child for each 15 minutes
Late Payment $25 per month
Returned Checks $50 per check

Solana Beach School District Employees*
sRegistration fee is waived
eToddler/Preschool tuition: 15% discount monthly tuition rate

Payment Options
sAutomatic monthly payments
*Credit/Debit card payments accepted online

*per IRS Fringe Benefit Regulations, any employee considered “highly compensated” would not be eligible for the discount. The “highly compensated” annual
salary threshold for 2022 is $135,000



